FY 2008 BUDGET JUSTIFICATION

MISCELLANEOUS DATA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE
EMPLOYEE COUNT BY GRADE

Executive Level V...........

Subtotal.......ccoooevevveereiinnn.

GS/IGM-15 ....oviiieeee
GS/IGM-14 ...
GS/IGM-13 ...

Ungraded........cccocceeeeeenne

Total employment
(actual/projected) at end of

fiscal year........c..ccoeecunnnnni..

2006 2007 2008

Actual Estimate Estimate
1 1 1
1 1 1
21 21 21
21 21 21
114 110 109
480 470 468
1,275 1,265 1,268
1,869 1,847 1,852
1,424 1,413 1,420
11 10 9
937 925 932
136 130 130
748 740 744
351 348 347
521 511 505
218 215 212
106 106 107
27 22 22
6 7 8
8,223 8,119 8,133
858 769 777
9,103 8,910 8,932
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